BRECK NORDIC CENTER

Results
2008 COLORADO FREERIDE SUMMIT MOUNTAIN CHALLENGE

Rang Doss. Nombre uCl NOM Prenom Equipe/Ville

Rank Bib ucicode NAME Team/Hometown

Junior Girls 10 and Under

1 (2 MCCANN Tanner MSO 32:54.50 sk
2 @n 70 PIECOUP Ella 40:37.77  +7:43.27
3 (@18 62 SCHLEGEL Paige 40:40.69 +7:46.19
4  (25) 57 WARE Tori 45:17.06 +12:22.56
5 (6) 6 SMITH Ezra Howard Head Spts Med 45:20.62 +12:26.12
6 (35 5 VANDEYACHT Elli Wellington Neighborh 59:29.36 +26:34.86
7 (37) 58 RESIGNOLO Noelle 1:02:00.00 +29:05.50
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Rang Doss. Nombre uCl

Rank Bib ucicode

1 (1) 56
2 (2) 59
3 (3) 13
4 (4) 12
5 (5) 19
6 (6) 15
7 () 38
8 (8) 18
9 (10) 65
10 (@2 16
11 (@3) 68
12 (@5) 14
13 (20) 21
14 (22) 23
15 (24 24
16 (41) 63
17 (@42) 67
1 @o) 32
2 (38) 31
3 @0 27
1 @) e1
2 (14) 40
3 (@19 39
4  (27) 37
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NOM Prenom
NAME

Results

Equipe/Ville

Team/Hometown

Junior Boys 10 and Under

SACKET Colton
BALDWIN Mitchell
HOERTER Jaxin
GEORGE Haakon
UGLYAR Slav
JOHNSON Lane
RESIGNOLO Matthew
SHAW Andrew
NOTARO Luke
KAROLY Andrew
KASCH McCabe
HUMPHREYS Josiah
KONING Cash
SANDOVAL Michael
REMIAS Finn
BRICKER Jack
KASCH Hank

Hill Country Bicycle
Hill Country Bicycle
Avalanche Sports
Crystal Clear Auto
Auth Chiropractic
Valdoro Mt. Lodge
Grt Western Lodging

MSO

Grt Western Lodging

Colorado Freeride

Colorado Freeride

Junior Girls 11-12

ROSKO Becca Jane
RADEK Bailey
GASIOUK Diana

Auth Chiropractic

Grt Adventure Sports

Howard Head Spts Med

Junior Boys 11-12

BALDWIN Nathan
SHELL Parker
SANDOVAL Gabe
MCCANN Caden
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High Country Bicycle
Auth Chiropractic
Grt Adventure Sports

Grt Western Lodging
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24:47.56
26:26.97
28:43.44
29:12.08
31:03.80
31:05.88
31:32.78
31:33.82
33:14.81
35:44.28
36:46.39
38:52.98
42:56.79
44:05.29
44:11.05
1:09:40.75
1:17:52.06

50:50.90
1:02:48.55
1:07:19.65

35:06.18
38:00.45
42:51.94
45:43.08
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Results
2008 COLORADO FREERIDE SUMMIT MOUNTAIN CHALLENGE

Rang Doss. Nombre uCl NOM Prenom Equipe/Ville
Rank Bib ucicode NAME Team/Hometown

Junior Beginner Girls 13-18

1 (e) 46 VANDEYACHT Claire Howard Head Spts Med 39:43.75 ok
2 (21) 44 HEIL Megan Valdoro Mt. Lodge 43:27.53 +3:43.78
3 (28) 45 MCCANN Kyla Howard Head Spts Med 48:15.87 +8:32.12
4  (39) 66 STOKES Samantha 1:05:33.00 +25:49.25
Junior Beginner Boys 13-18
1 (23) 60 BALDWIN Trevor High Country Bicycle 44:07.37 ok
2 (29) 55 SAWYER Joel Valdoro Mt. Lodge 49:41.91 +5:34.54
3 (31 69 PROCTOR Danny 51:16.07 +7:08.70
4 (32) 52 KASCH George Wellington Neighborh 52:07.05 +7:59.68
5 (33 47 ASCHER Levi Valdoro Mt. Lodge 56:34.13 +12:26.76
6 (34 54 ROSKO Wade Breck Sports 57:12.51 +13:05.14
7 (36) 48 BOBB Cameron Avalanche Sports 1:01:07.24 +16:59.87
8 (43) 53 KOEHN Maksim Howard Head Spts Med 1:20:43.00 +36:35.63

Scoring & Timing Summary Notes
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